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Part Number Data Rate | Wavelength(nm) Tx Power(dBm) Rx Sen(dBm)

QFP-MM85FG-S1DC 40Gb/s 850 7.6 +2. <-9. 100m
QFP-MM85FG-53DC 40Gb/s 850 7.6 +2.4 <-9.9 300m MPO C
QFP-SM31FG-02DC 40Gb/s 1310 PSM4 5.5 +1.5 <-12.5 2km MPO C
QSFP+ 40G QFP-SM31FG-10DC 40Gb/s 1310 PSM4 5.5 +1.5 <-12.5 10km MPO C
QFP-CW31FG-02DC 40Gb/s CWDM4 -7 +2.3 <-11.5 2km Duplex LC C
QFP-CW31FG-10DC 40Gb/s CWDM4 7 423 <-13.7 10km Duplex LC C
QFP-CW31FG-40DC 40Gb/s CWDM4 5.5 +1.5 <-12.5 40km Duplex LC C
QFP-MM85HG-51DC 100Gb/s 850 8.4 2.4 <-10.3 100m MPO C
QFP-CW31HG-02DC 100Gb/s CWDM4 5 42 <12 2km Duplex LC C
QFP-LW31HG-10DC 100Gb/s LanWDM DML 43 45 <-10.6 10km Duplex LC C
QSFP28 100G
QFP-LW31HD-10DC 100 112Gb/s LanWDM DML 4.3 +4.5 <-10.6 10km Duplex LC C
QFP-LW31HG-30DC 100Gb/s LanWDM DML 4.3 +4.5 <-16.6 30km Duplex LC C
QFP-LW31HG-40DC 100Gb/s LanWDM EML 2.5 +6.5 <-20.5 40km Duplex LC C







